“eryre 78

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

Liturgical
Ministry
Schedule

June 11 until
September 3, 2017




erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

June 10 - 11, 2017

Liturgical
Ministry

Schedule

The Most Holy Trinity

4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
Nicholas Gorschak Eric Ballerino John Barnes
Rick Pavic Logan Gagan Brock Kobal
RlEpERmEr Justin Pavic Griffin Gagan Jeffrey McKissick
Tara Vatavuk Ben Ruszkoski Jesse Plowchin
Lector Marty Vrabel - First Reading Tom Elias - First Reading Dawn Rager - First Reading
Donna Harnett - Second Reading George Pisula - Second Reading Terry Crissey - Second Reading
Commentator Ray Gorman Fran Findley Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host
Philip Skala - Host

Diane Ashbridge - Cup
Mary Lynch - Cup

Michael O'Connor - Cup
Holly Vargo - Cup

Patricia Barrett - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Carol Pisula - Host
Christine Babik - Cup
Tim Gorka - Cup

Diane Gorka - Cup
Joyce Kuckenbrod - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Bill Neatrour - Host

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Jim Carroll - Cup

Terry Deitz - Cup

Lynn Popovich - Cup

Georgie Jakovcic - Host Choir
Faith Thomas - Cup Choir

Tom Elias - Host Pew

Bill McKinney - Leader
Andy Hovanec - Minister
Joseph Smolen - Minister

David Sukenik - Leader
Greg Babik - Minister
Richard Babik - Minister

Ed Zapola - Leader
Jack Fagan - Minister
Kathleen Fagan - Minister

e [ Francis Yuras - Minister Gene Dryzal - Minister Wayne Pappert - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister Ray Vargo - Minister Fred Yanity - Minister
Bill Zimmerman - Minister Robert Workosky - Minister Debbie Zapola - Minister
Cantor Ann Marie Furman Alyssa Coleman Brian Pavic




erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

June 17 - 18, 2017

Liturgical
Ministry

Schedule

The Most Holy Body and Blood of Christ

(Corpus Christi)

4:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:30 AM

Dorothy Bellak
Carnyne O'Connor

Eric Ballerino
Logan Gagan

John Barnes
Victoria Delich

RlEpERmEr Rick Pavic Griffin Gagan Brock Kobal
Justin Pavic Ben Ruszkoski Tanner Kobal
Lector Marty Vrabel - First Reading Barb Dryzal - First Reading Annette Deitz - First Reading
Michael O'Connor - Second Reading Richard Babik - Second Reading Donna Harnett - Second Reading
Commentator Philip Skala Ray Gorman Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host

Holly Vargo - Host

Diane Ashbridge - Cup
Patricia Barrett - Cup

Paige Hockycko - Cup
Philip Skala - Cup

Marcia Swarney - Cup Choir
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Diane Gorka - Host

Tim Gorka - Cup

Joyce Kuckenbrod - Cup
Mary Ann Rager - Cup
Donna Sprankle - Cup
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Deborah Vitko - Host

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Jim Carroll - Cup

Karen Delich - Cup

Lynn Popovich - Cup

Michelle Rager - Host Choir
Georgie Jakovcic - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Francis Yuras - Leader
Joe Babik - Minister
Andy Hovanec - Minister

Joe Strihan - Leader
Greg Babik - Minister
Gene Dryzal - Minister

Bob Miklos - Leader
Tim Olshewsky - Minister
Jason Thomas - Minister

IS Joseph Smolen - Minister Fran Findley - Minister Debbie Zapola - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister Ray Vargo - Minister Ed Zapola - Minister
Bill Zimmerman - Minister Robert Workosky - Minister Joe Zorn - Minister
Cantor Ann Marie Furman Christine Babik Terry Deitz




erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

Liturgical
Ministry

Schedule

June 24 - 25, 2017
12" Sunday in Ordinary Time

4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
Joshua Beblar Alyssa Coleman John Barnes
Zachary Beblar Gabriel Coleman Ashley Koontz
RIED EREy Nicholas Gorschak Logan Gagan Jeffrey McKissick
Tara Vatavuk Griffin Gagan Jesse Plowchin
Levelier Ann Marie Furman - First Reading Brendan Veney - First Reading Annette Deitz - First Reading
Dawn Rager - Second Reading Gary Vitko - Second Reading Terry Deitz - Second Reading
Commentator Marty Vrabel Christine Babik Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host

Mary Lynch - Host

Diane Ashbridge - Cup
Paige Hockycko - Cup
Michael O'Connor - Cup
Holly Vargo - Cup

Patricia Barrett - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Richard Babik - Host
Father George - Host
John Hodos - Cup
Carol Pisula - Cup
George Pisula - Cup
Andrea Vargo - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Eileen Rosendale - Host
Renee Ahlstrom - Cup

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Jim Carroll - Cup

Patti Koontz - Cup

Charlotte Crissey - Host Choir
Agnes Bardar - Cup Choir

Tom Elias - Host Pew

Francis Yuras - Leader
Joe Babik - Minister
Bill McKinney - Minister

David Sukenik - Leader
Greg Babik - Minister
Gene Dryzal - Minister

Jack Fagan - Leader
Kathleen Fagan - Minister
Bob Miklos - Minister

e [ Joseph Smolen - Minister Joe Strihan - Minister Wayne Pappert - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister Ray Vargo - Minister Annette Saylor - Minister
Bill Zimmerman - Minister Robert Workosky - Minister Vince Schaffer - Minister

Cantor Jim Carthew Debbie Chuba Debbie Reasbeck




erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

July 1 - 2, 2017

13" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Liturgical
Ministry
Schedule

4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
Joshua Beblar Eric Ballerino Victoria Delich
Zachary Beblar Gabriel Coleman Brock Kobal
i ey Dorothy Bellak Ray Gorman Tanner Kobal
Tom Elias Ben Ruszkoski Ashley Koontz
Lector Ann Marie Furman - First Reading Christine Babik - First Reading Bill Neatrour - First Reading
Dawn Rager - Second Reading Brendan Veney - Second Reading Vicki Knapp - Second Reading
Commentator Terry Deitz George Pisula Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host

Paige Hockycko - Host
Diane Ashbridge - Cup
Patricia Barrett - Cup

Donna Harnett - Cup

Mary Lynch - Cup

Marcia Swarney - Cup Choir
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Gary Vitko - Host

Tim Gorka - Cup

Diane Gorka - Cup
Carol Pisula - Cup
Donna Sprankle - Cup
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Renee Ahlstrom - Host

Father George - Host

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Georgie Jakovcic - Cup

Lynn Popovich - Cup

Faith Thomas - Cup

Agnes Bardar - Host Choir
Eileen Rosendale - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Joe Babik - Leader
Andy Hovanec - Minister
Bill McKinney - Minister

Greg Babik - Leader
Richard Babik - Minister
Gene Dryzal - Minister

Kathleen Fagan - Leader
Jack Fagan - Minister
Mary Lou Pappert - Minister

IS Joseph Smolen - Minister Dave McDermott - Minister Fred Yanity - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister Joe Strihan - Minister Debbie Zapola - Minister
Bill Zimmerman - Minister Robert Workosky - Minister Ed Zapola - Minister
Cantor Brian Harris Alyssa Coleman Jim Carthew




erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

July 8 - 9, 2017

14" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Liturgical
Ministry
Schedule

4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

Ray Gorman Alyssa Coleman Victoria Delich

Carnyne O'Connor Gabriel Coleman Brock Kobal
i ey Rick Pavic Logan Gagan Tanner Kobal

Justin Pavic Griffin Gagan Ashley Koontz
Lector Terry Deitz - First Reading Joyce Kuckenbrod - First Reading Ed Zapola - First Reading

Marty Vrabel - Second Reading Barb Dryzal - Second Reading Barbara Gulick - Second Reading
Commentator Dawn Rager Tom Elias Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host
Paige Hockycko - Host
Diane Ashbridge - Cup
Mary Lynch - Cup
Michael O'Connor - Cup
Holly Vargo - Cup

Philip Skala - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host
George Pisula - Host
John Hodos - Cup
Carol Pisula - Cup
Mary Ann Rager - Cup
Gary Vitko - Cup

Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Michelle Rager - Host

Renee Ahlstrom - Cup

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Karen Delich - Cup

Patti Koontz - Cup

Faith Thomas - Host Choir
Charlotte Crissey - Cup Choir
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Hospitality

Bill Zimmerman - Leader
Joe Babik - Minister

Andy Hovanec - Minister
Joseph Smolen - Minister
Francis Yuras - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister

Gene Dryzal - Leader
Richard Babik - Minister
Joe Strihan - Minister
David Sukenik - Minister
Ray Vargo - Minister
Robert Workosky - Minister

Jason Thomas - Leader
Agnes Bardar - Minister
Fran Findley - Minister
Mary Lou Pappert - Minister
Joe Sinoply - Minister

Joe Zorn - Minister

Cantor

Jim Carthew

Christine Babik

Ann Marie Furman




erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

July 15 - 16, 2017

15" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Liturgical
Ministry
Schedule

4:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:30 AM

Dorothy Bellak
Nicholas Gorschak

Eric Ballerino
Logan Gagan

John Barnes
John A. Barnes

Altar Server Philip Skala Ray Gorman Jeffrey McKissick
Tara Vatavuk Ben Ruszkoski Jesse Plowchin
Lector Dawn Rager - First Reading George Pisula - First Reading Deborah Vitko - First Reading
Annette Deitz - Second Reading Christine Babik - Second Reading Ann Marie Furman - Second Reading
Commentator Michael O'Connor Brendan Veney Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host
Donna Harnett - Host
Diane Ashbridge - Cup
Patricia Barrett - Cup
Paige Hockycko - Cup
Mary Lynch - Cup

Holly Vargo - Cup Choir
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Carol Pisula - Host

Barb Dryzal - Cup

John Hodos - Cup
Donna Sprankle - Cup
Gary Vitko - Cup

Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Agnes Bardar - Host

Father George - Host

Renee Ahlstrom - Cup

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Jim Carroll - Cup

Eileen Rosendale - Cup

Lynn Popovich - Host Choir

Bill Neatrour - Cup Choir

Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Andy Hovanec - Leader
Joe Babik - Minister
Bill McKinney - Minister

Joe Strihan - Leader
Greg Babik - Minister
Gene Dryzal - Minister

Tim Olshewsky - Leader
Bob Miklos - Minister
Wayne Pappert - Minister

IS Joseph Smolen - Minister Dave McDermott - Minister Mary Lou Pappert - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister David Sukenik - Minister Annette Saylor - Minister
Bill Zimmerman - Minister Robert Workosky - Minister Vince Schaffer - Minister
Cantor Terry Deitz Debbie Chuba Brian Pavic




erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

July 22 - 23, 2017

Liturgical
Ministry

Schedule

16" Sunday in Ordinary Time

4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
Joshua Beblar Eric Ballerino Victoria Delich
Zachary Beblar Gabriel Coleman Brock Kobal
i ey Nicholas Gorschak Ben Ruszkoski Tanner Kobal
Tara Vatavuk Brendan Veney Ashley Koontz
Lector Philip Skala - First Reading Donna Sprankle - First Reading Laura Thomas - First Reading
Marty Vrabel - Second Reading Andrea Vargo - Second Reading Dan Thomas - Second Reading
Commentator Dawn Rager Mary Ann Rager Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host
Michael O'Connor - Host
Diane Ashbridge - Cup
Donna Harnett - Cup
Paige Hockycko - Cup
Mary Lynch - Cup

Patricia Barrett - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Carol Pisula - Host

Tim Gorka - Cup

Diane Gorka - Cup

John Hodos - Cup
Joyce Kuckenbrod - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Patti Koontz - Host

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Charlotte Crissey - Cup
Georgie Jakovcic - Cup

Faith Thomas - Cup

Karen Delich - Host Choir
Deborah Vitko - Cup Choir
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Joe Babik - Leader
Bill McKinney - Minister
Joseph Smolen - Minister

Ray Vargo - Leader
Greg Babik - Minister
Fran Findley - Minister

Wayne Pappert - Leader
Agnes Bardar - Minister
Kathleen Fagan - Minister

IS Francis Yuras - Minister Joe Strihan - Minister Jack Fagan - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister David Sukenik - Minister Mary Lou Pappert - Minister
Bill Zimmerman - Minister Robert Workosky - Minister Fred Yanity - Minister
Cantor Ann Marie Furman Alyssa Coleman Terry Deitz




erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

July 29 - 30, 2017

17" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Liturgical
Ministry
Schedule

4:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:30 AM

Joshua Beblar
Carnyne O'Connor

Alyssa Coleman
Gabriel Coleman

John Barnes
Victoria Delich

i ey Rick Pavic Logan Gagan Jeffrey McKissick
Justin Pavic Griffin Gagan Jesse Plowchin
Lector Donna Harnett - First Reading Richard Babik - First Reading Barbara Gulick - First Reading
Tom Elias - Second Reading Joyce Kuckenbrod - Second Reading | Terry Crissey - Second Reading
Commentator Holly Vargo Brendan Veney Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host

Marcia Swarney - Host

Diane Ashbridge - Cup

Paige Hockycko - Cup

Mary Lynch - Cup

Philip Skala - Cup

Michael O'Connor - Cup Choir
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Diane Gorka - Host
Barb Dryzal - Cup

Tim Gorka - Cup

John Hodos - Cup

Gary Vitko - Cup

Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Lynn Popovich - Host

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Terry Deitz - Cup

Michelle Rager - Cup

Deborah Vitko - Cup

Bill Neatrour - Host Choir
Renee Ahlstrom - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Andy Hovanec - Leader
Joe Babik - Minister
Bill McKinney - Minister

Dave McDermott - Leader
Greg Babik - Minister
Gene Dryzal - Minister

Joe Zorn - Leader
Annette Saylor - Minister
Joe Sinoply - Minister

IS Joseph Smolen - Minister Fran Findley - Minister Jason Thomas - Minister
Francis Yuras - Minister Joe Strihan - Minister Debbie Zapola - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister Ray Vargo - Minister Ed Zapola - Minister
Cantor Ann Marie Furman Christine Babik Ryan Kucera




erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

August 5 - 6, 2017

The Transfiguration of the Lord

Liturgical
Ministry
Schedule

4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
Zachary Beblar Eric Ballerino John Barnes
Dorothy Bellak Alyssa Coleman Victoria Delich
i ey Nicholas Gorschak Logan Gagan Jeffrey McKissick
Tara Vatavuk Ben Ruszkoski Jesse Plowchin
Lector Philip Skala - First Reading Donna Sprankle - First Reading John A. Barnes - First Reading
Dawn Rager - Second Reading Joyce Kuckenbrod - Second Reading Bill Neatrour - Second Reading
Commentator Ray Gorman Tom Elias Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Diane Ashbridge - Host
Father George - Host
Terry Deitz - Cup

Donna Harnett - Cup
Paige Hockycko - Cup
Mary Lynch - Cup

Patricia Barrett - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Andrea Vargo - Host
Christine Babik - Cup
Kathleen Hanners - Cup
Carol Pisula - Cup
George Pisula - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Karen Delich - Host

Father George - Host

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Jim Carroll - Cup

Georgie Jakovcic - Cup

Eileen Rosendale - Cup

Mary Ann Rager - Host Choir
Patti Koontz - Cup Choir

Tom Elias - Host Pew

Bill Zimmerman - Leader
Joe Babik - Minister
Andy Hovanec - Minister

Greg Babik - Leader
Gene Dryzal - Minister
Dave McDermott - Minister

Joe Zorn - Leader
Bob Miklos - Minister
Tim Olshewsky - Minister

R Bill McKinney - Minister Joe Strihan - Minister Wayne Pappert - Minister
Holly Vargo - Minister David Sukenik - Minister Annette Saylor - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister Ray Vargo - Minister Vince Schaffer - Minister

Cantor Jim Carthew Debbie Chuba Debbie Reasbeck




erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

August 12 - 13, 2017
19" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Liturgical
Ministry
Schedule

Saturday, 4:00 PM

Sunday, 8:00 AM

Sunday, 10:30 AM

Joshua Beblar
Zachary Beblar

Eric Ballerino
Gabriel Coleman

Victoria Delich
Nicholas Gorschak

Altar Server Dorothy Bellak George Pisula Brock Kobal

Carnyne O'Connor Ben Ruszkoski Tanner Kobal
Lector Marty Vrabel - First Reading Kathleen Hanners - First Reading Vicki Knapp - First Reading

Ann Marie Furman - Second Reading Donna Sprankle - Second Reading Mary Ann Rager - Second Reading
Commentator Annette Deitz Ray Gorman Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Diane Ashbridge - Host
Father George - Host

Patricia Barrett - Cup

Donna Harnett - Cup

Paige Hockycko - Cup

Mary Lynch - Cup

Michael O'Connor - Cup Choir
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Christine Babik - Host
Father George - Host
Barb Dryzal - Cup

John Hodos - Cup
Joyce Kuckenbrod - Cup
Carol Pisula - Cup

Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Michelle Rager - Host

Agnes Bardar - Cup

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Charlotte Crissey - Cup

Bill Neatrour - Cup

Eileen Rosendale - Host Choir
Lynn Popovich - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Andy Hovanec - Leader
Joe Babik - Minister
Bill McKinney - Minister

Gene Dryzal - Leader
Dave McDermott - Minister
Joe Strihan - Minister

Joe Sinoply - Leader
Bob Miklos - Minister
Tim Olshewsky - Minister

IS Francis Yuras - Minister David Sukenik - Minister Mary Lou Pappert - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister Ray Vargo - Minister Annette Saylor - Minister
Bill Zimmerman - Minister Robert Workosky - Minister Joe Zorn - Minister

Cantor Terry Deitz Alyssa Coleman Brian Pavic

10




erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

Liturgical
Ministry

Schedule

August 14 - 15, 2017
The Assumption of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Monday, 6:30 PM

Vigil - Assumption of the BVM

Tuesday, 8:00 AM

Assumption of the BVM

Tuesday, 6:30 PM

Assumption of the BVM

Justin Pavic Ray Gorman Griffin Gagan
Altar Server Rick Pavic Bill Neatrour Logan Gagan
George Pisula Walt Wojnaroski Ashley Koontz
Lector Holly Vargo - First Reading Andrea Vargo - First Reading Dan Thomas - First Reading
Brendan Veney - Second Reading Fran Findley - Second Reading Laura Thomas - Second Reading
Commentator Joyce Kuckenbrod Georgie Jakovcic Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host
Tim Gorka - Host

Diane Gorka - Cup
Deborah Vitko - Cup
Gary Vitko - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host
John Hodos - Host
Richard Babik - Cup
Barb Dryzal - Cup

Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Faith Thomas - Host

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Donna Harnett - Cup

Patti Koontz - Cup Choir

Tom Elias - Host Pew

Debbie Zapola - Leader
Andy Hovanec - Minister
Joseph Smolen - Minister

Greg Babik - Minister
Gene Dryzal - Minister
Dave McDermott - Minister

Fred Yanity - Leader
Jack Fagan - Minister
Kathleen Fagan - Minister

Al Joe Strihan - Minister Ray Vargo - Minister David Sukenik - Minister
David Sukenik - Minister Jason Thomas - Minister
Ed Zapola - Minister Francis Yuras - Minister
Cantor Jim Carthew Ann Marie Furman Christine Babik
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erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

August 19 - 20, 2017
20" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Liturgical
Ministry
Schedule

4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

Joshua Beblar Eric Ballerino Tom Elias

Zachary Beblar Gabriel Coleman Ashley Koontz
Altar Server Dorothy Bellak Griffin Gagan Jeffrey McKissick

Tara Vatavuk Ben Ruszkoski Jesse Plowchin
Lector Dawn Rager - First Reading Gary Vitko - First Reading Karen Delich - First Reading

Philip Skala - Second Reading Donna Sprankle - Second Reading Renee Ahlstrom - Second Reading
Commentator Marty Vrabel Richard Babik Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Patricia Barrett - Host

Father George - Host

Diane Ashbridge - Cup

Terry Deitz - Cup

Paige Hockycko - Cup

Marcia Swarney - Cup
Michael O'Connor - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host
George Pisula - Host
Tim Gorka - Cup
Carol Pisula - Cup
Mary Ann Rager - Cup
Andrea Vargo - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Lynn Popovich - Host

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Jim Carroll - Cup

Charlotte Crissey - Cup

Patti Koontz - Cup

Deborah Vitko - Host Choir
Michelle Rager - Cup Choir
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Andy Hovanec - Leader
Joe Babik - Minister
Bill McKinney - Minister

Ray Vargo - Leader
Greg Babik - Minister
Fran Findley - Minister

Annette Saylor - Leader
Bob Miklos - Minister
Tim Olshewsky - Minister

IS Joseph Smolen - Minister Dave McDermott - Minister Mary Lou Pappert - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister David Sukenik - Minister Vince Schaffer - Minister
Bill Zimmerman - Minister Robert Workosky - Minister Joe Sinoply - Minister
Cantor Ann Marie Furman Christine Babik Debbie Reasbeck
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erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

August 26 - 27, 2017
21" Sunday in Orvdinary Time

Liturgical
Ministry
Schedule

4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM

Tom Elias Alyssa Coleman Victoria Delich

Nicholas Gorschak Logan Gagan Brock Kobal
Altar Server Carnyne O'Connor Griffin Gagan Tanner Kobal

Holly Vargo Ray Gorman Ashley Koontz
Lector Annette Deitz - First Reading Fran Findley - First Reading Eileen Rosendale - First Reading

Marty Vrabel - Second Reading Christine Babik - Second Reading Dawn Rager - Second Reading
Commentator Ann Marie Furman Barb Dryzal Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host
Mary Lynch - Host
Diane Ashbridge - Cup
Patricia Barrett - Cup
Paige Hockycko - Cup
Michael O'Connor - Cup
Philip Skala - Cup Choir
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Tim Gorka - Host
Richard Babik - Cup
Diane Gorka - Cup

John Hodos - Cup

Carol Pisula - Cup

Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Georgie Jakovcic - Host
Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Jim Carroll - Cup

Bill Neatrour - Cup

Faith Thomas - Cup

Patti Koontz - Host Choir

Karen Delich - Cup Choir

Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Joe Babik - Leader
Andy Hovanec - Minister
Joseph Smolen - Minister

Gene Dryzal - Leader
Greg Babik - Minister
Dave McDermott - Minister

Wayne Pappert - Leader
Jack Fagan - Minister
Kathleen Fagan - Minister

R Francis Yuras - Minister Joe Strihan - Minister Jason Thomas - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister David Sukenik - Minister Fred Yanity - Minister
Bill Zimmerman - Minister Ray Vargo - Minister Joe Zorn - Minister
Cantor Terry Deitz Debbie Chuba Ryan Kucera
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erredion,

ROMAN CATHOLIC PARISH

September 2 - 3, 2017

22" Sunday in Ordinary Time

Liturgical
Ministry
Schedule

4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:30 AM
Joshua Beblar Eric Ballerino John Barnes
Zachary Beblar Gabriel Coleman John A. Barnes
i ey Dorothy Bellak Ben Ruszkoski Jeffrey McKissick
Tara Vatavuk Brendan Veney Jesse Plowchin
Lector Marty Vrabel - First Reading Mary Ann Rager - First Reading Terry Crissey - First Reading
Terry Deitz - Second Reading Kathleen Hanners - Second Reading Tom Elias - Second Reading
Commentator Donna Harnett Andrea Vargo Deacon Sam Cammarata

Eucharistic Minister

Father George - Host
Mary Lynch - Host
Diane Ashbridge - Cup
Patricia Barrett - Cup
Paige Hockycko - Cup
Philip Skala - Cup

Holly Vargo - Cup Choir
Ray Gorman - Host Pew

Father George - Host
Joyce Kuckenbrod - Host
Christine Babik - Cup
Carol Pisula - Cup
George Pisula - Cup
Donna Sprankle - Cup
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Father George - Host

Bill Neatrour - Host

Agnes Bardar - Cup

Deacon Sam Cammarata - Cup
Jim Carroll - Cup

Lynn Popovich - Cup

Renee Ahlstrom - Host Choir
Charlotte Crissey - Cup Choir
Tom Elias - Host Pew

Bill McKinney - Leader
Andy Hovanec - Minister
Joseph Smolen - Minister

Robert Workosky - Leader
Greg Babik - Minister
Dave McDermott - Minister

Bob Miklos - Leader
Tim Olshewsky - Minister
Mary Lou Pappert - Minister

IS Francis Yuras - Minister Joe Strihan - Minister Vince Schaffer - Minister
Pat Zimmerman - Minister David Sukenik - Minister Joe Sinoply - Minister
Bill Zimmerman - Minister Ray Vargo - Minister Jason Thomas - Minister
Cantor Ann Marie Furman Alyssa Coleman Jim Carthew
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Last Name

Ballerino
Barnes
Barnes
Beblar
Beblar
Beblar
Bellak
Coleman
Coleman
Delich
Elias
Felton
Gagan
Gagan
Gorman
Gorschak
Kasisky
Kimlin
Kimlin
Kobal
Kobal
Koontz
Kucera
McKissick
Neatrour
O'Connor
Pavic
Pavic
Pisula

Liturgical Minister Contact List - Summer 2017

First Name Phone

Eric
John
John A.
Joshua
Nicholas
Zachary
Dorothy
Alyssa
Gabriel
Victoria
Tom
Paige
Griffin
Logan
Ray
Nicholas
Nick
Maureen
Thomas
Brock
Tanner
Ashley
Ryan
Jeffrey
Bill
Carnyne
Justin
Rick
George

(814) 421-2988
(814) 410-2065
(814) 410-2065
(814) 535-7161
(814) 535-7161
(814) 535-7161
(814) 536-2297
(814) 539-5624
(814) 539-5624
(814) 539-5499
(814) 535-5271
(814) 254-4248
(814) 535-5310
(814) 535-5310
(814) 536-7442
(814) 255-0290

(814) 255-6504
(814) 255-6504
(814) 254-1916
(814) 254-1916
(814) 243-6118
(814) 255-4690
(814) 539-8767
(814) 539-2571
(814) 535-7640
(814) 288-1086
(814) 288-1086
(814) 254-1961

Email

Altar Servers
georgiegirll@atlanticbb.net
barnes-1@hotmail.com
jpmebarnes@yahoo.com
nickzack3@yahoo.com
nickzack3@yahoo.com
nickzack3@yahoo.com

suecobingo74@yahoo.com
suecobingo74@yahoo.com
karend212@atlanticbb.net
telias@aol.com
sharonkovac@atlanticbb.net
bengagan@atlanticbb.net
bengagan@atlanticbb.net

gorschak@floodcity.net

gingerl5@atlanticbb.net
tkimlin@klinekimlin.com

Ikobal727 @yahoo.com, SKobal@jwfi.com
lkobal727 @yahoo.com, SKobal@jwfi.com
pattikoontz86@yahoo.com
soccer.player2009@live.com
mjcmjr@atlanticbb.net
bneatrour@gmail.com
michaelwoconnor@yahoo.com
pavic30@yahoo.com
pavic30@yahoo.com
ggpisula@atlanticbb.net, gpisula@gallikers.com

Service Preference

Sunday 8:00A, Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A
Saturday 4:00P

Saturday 4:00P
Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 8:00A
Sunday 8:00A
Sunday 10:30A
No Preferences
Saturday 4:00P
No Preferences
No Preferences
No Preferences
Saturday 4:00P, Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 10:30A

Saturday 4:00P

Saturday 4:00P, Sunday 10:30A
Saturday 4:00P, Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 8:00A



Liturgical Minister Contact List - Summer 2017

Last Name First Name¢ Phone Email Service Preference
Altar Servers continued
Plowchin Jesse (814) 536-0027 Sunday 10:30A
Rager Michelle (814) 525-4154 mrager@co.cambria.pa.us Sunday 10:30A
Ruszkoski Ben (814) 266-1567 carrieruszkoski@atlanticbb.net Sunday 8:00A
Skala Philip (814) 288-1185 philipskala@yahoo.com Saturday 4:00P
Vargo Holly (814) 255-1810 hvargo@pennhighlands.edu Saturday 4:00P
Vatavuk Tara (814) 539-9525 bodeanl4l@atlanticbb.net Saturday 4:00P
Veney Brendan (814) 536-9694 atcmoml15@yahoo.com Sunday 8:00A
Wojnaroski Walt (814) 539-8491 swswojo@atlanticbb.net
Lectors and Commentators
Ahlstrom Renee (814) 536-4157 reneebellelettre@yahoo.com Sunday 10:30A
Babik Christine (814) 659-0992 tetkariri@yahoo.com Sunday 8:00A
Babik Richard (814) 539-8494 babikrichard@yahoo.com Sunday 8:00A
Barnes John A. (814) 410-2065 jpmebarnes@yahoo.com Sunday 10:30A
Cammarata Deacon Sam (814) 288-5807 sam61147@aol.com No Preference
Crissey Terry (814) 266-4501 fhtech@comcast.net Sunday 10:30A
Deitz Annette (814) 255-6757 tdeitz@96key.com Sunday 10:30A
Deitz Terry (814) 255-6757 tdeitz@96key.com Sunday 10:30A, Saturday 4:00P
Delich Karen (814) 539-5499 karend212@atlanticbb.net Sunday 10:30A
Dryzal Barb (814) 536-3961 mumba529@yahoo.com Sunday 8:00A
Elias Tom (814) 535-5271 telias@aol.com No Preference
Findley Fran (814) 255-4794 cakmaniac@yahoo.com Sunday 10:30A, Sunday 8:00A
Furman Ann Marie  (814) 539-9725 amfurman@aol.com No Preference
Gorman Ray (814) 536-7442 No Preference
Gulick Barbara (814) 467-8576 jbg213@atlanticbb.net Sunday 10:30A
Hanners Kathleen (814) 539-2735 khanners1949@gmail.com Sunday 8:00A
Harnett Donna (814) 536-1778 donna.harnett@yahoo.com Saturday 4:00P, Sunday 10:30A
Kloss Kathy (814) 255-6378 jwkloss@atlanticbb.net Sunday 10:30A



mailto:khanners1949@gmail.com

Last Name

Knapp
Kovac
Kuckenbrod
Laichak
McKeon
Mical
Neatrour
O'Connor
Ozog
Pisula
Rager
Rager
Rosendale
Skala
Sprankle
Thomas
Thomas
Vargo
Vargo
Veney
Vitko
Vrabel
Zapola

Ahlstrom
Ashbridge
Babik

First Name Phone

Liturgical Minister Contact List - Summer 2017

Email Service Preference

Vicki
Sharon
Joyce
Amanda
Linda
Janet
Bill
Michael
Loretta
George
Dawn
Mary Ann
Eileen
Philip
Donna
Dan
Laura
Andrea
Holly
Brendan
Deborah
Marty
Ed

Renee
Diane
Christine

Lectors and Commentators continued

(814) 532-6275
(814) 254-4248
(814) 255-8671

(814) 691-4353
(814) 536-7952
(814) 539-2571
(814) 535-7640
(814) 262-0383
(814) 254-1961
(814) 619-5532
(814) 255-4586
(814) 418-3605
(814) 288-1185
(814) 535-5232
(814) 479-2062
(814) 410-2789
(814) 536-6855
(814) 255-1810
(814) 536-9694
(814) 255-7323
(814) 241-9737
(814) 536-3080

Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion

(814) 536-4157
(814) 421-2962
(814) 659-0992

vammk30@atlanticbb.net
sharonkovac@atlanticbb.net
kukybrod@atlanticbb.net
ajlmanagement@gmail.com
jmmjlam@yahoo.com

bneatrour@gmail.com
michaelwoconnor@yahoo.com
Lmo43@atlanticbb.net
ggpisula@atlanticbb.net, gpisula@gallikers.com
dawn.a.rager@gmail.com
marll21@atlanticbb.net
earosendale@gmail.com
philipskala@yahoo.com
dsprankle@wilkinson-deter.com
dan@thomasfeedmill.com
laurajt27 @hotmail.com

hvargo@pennhighlands.edu
atcmom15@yahoo.com
getonboard@verizon.net

capnzaap@atlanticbb.net

reneebellelettre@yahoo.com
Ashbridge.diane@gmail.com
tetkariri@yahoo.com

Saturday 4:00P

Sunday 10:30A
Saturday 4:00P

Sunday 8:00A, Saturday 4:00P

Sunday 8:00A

Sunday 10:30A, Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 8:00A, Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 10:30A
Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 8:00A

Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 8:00A

Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 8:00A

Sunday 10:30A
Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 10:30A
Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 8:00A



Last Name

Babik
Bardar
Barrett
Cammarata
Carroll
Crissey
Deitz
Deitz
Delich
Dryzal
Elias
Gorka
Gorka
Gorman
Hanners
Harnett
Hockycko
Hodos
Jakovcic
Kloss
Koontz
Kovac
Kucera
Kuckenbrod
Lynch
Mical
Neatrour
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First Name Phone

Richard
Agnes
Patricia
Deacon Sam
Jim
Charlotte
Annette
Terry
Karen
Barb
Tom
Diane
Tim

Ray
Kathleen
Donna
Paige
John
Georgie
Kathy
Patti
Sharon
Cindy
Joyce
Mary
Janet
Bill

Email

Service Preference

Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion continued

(814) 539-8494
(814) 536-1283
(814) 532-6567
(814) 288-5807
(814) 262-8724
(814) 266-4501
(814) 255-6757
(814) 255-6757
(814) 539-5499
(814) 536-3961
(814) 535-5271
(814) 255-7393
(814) 255-7393
(814) 536-7442
(814) 539-2735
(814) 536-1778
(814) 535-1201
(814) 535-5686
(814) 536-4214
(814) 255-6378
(814) 243-6118
(814) 254-4248
(814) 255-4690
(814) 255-8671
(814) 255-5732
(814) 536-7952
(814) 539-2571

babikrichard@yahoo.com

patsy7351@aol.com
sam61147@aol.com
Carroll@npgcable.com
fhtech@comcast.net
tdeitz@96key.com
tdeitz@96key.com
karend212 @atlanticbb.net
mumba529@yahoo.com
telias@aol.com

khanners1949@gmail.com
donna.harnett@yahoo.com

sisandscooter@atlanticbb.net
georgiejakovcic@atlanticbb.net
jwkloss@atlanticbb.net
pattikoontz86@yahoo.com
sharonkovac@atlanticbb.net

kukybrod@atlanticbb.net
grandma_15905@yahoo.com

bneatrour@gmail.com

Sunday 8:00A
Sunday 10:30A
Saturday 4:00P
No Preference
Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A, Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 8:00A
No Preference
Sunday 8:00A
Sunday 8:00A
No Preference
Sunday 8:00A
Saturday 4:00P, Sunday 10:30A
Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 8:00A
Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A
Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 8:00A
Saturday 4:00P

Sunday 10:30A



Last Name

O'Connor
Ozog
Ozog
Pisula
Pisula
Popovich
Rager
Rager
Rosendale
Skala
Sprankle
Swarney
Thomas
Vargo
Vargo
Vitko

Babik
Babik
Babik
Bardar
Dryzal
Fagan
Fagan
Findley
Gorman
Hovanec
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First Name Phone

Michael
Francis
Loretta
Carol
George
Lynn
Mary Ann
Michelle
Eileen
Philip
Donna
Marcia
Faith
Andrea
Holly
Deborah

Greg
Joe
Richard
Agnes
Gene
Jack
Kathleen
Fran
Ray
Andy

Email

Service Preference

Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion continued

(814) 535-7640
(814) 262-0383
(814) 262-0383
(814) 242-6217
(814) 254-1961
(814) 536-7336
(814) 255-4586
(814) 525-4154
(814) 418-3605
(814) 288-1185
(814) 535-5232
(814) 539-1971
(814) 479-2062
(814) 536-6855
(814) 255-1810
(814) 255-7323

(814) 255-9598
(814) 255-5081
(814) 539-8494
(814) 536-1283
(814) 536-3961
(814) 262-9161
(814) 322-3354
(814) 255-4794
(814) 536-7442
(814) 536-2258

michaelwoconnor@yahoo.com
Lmo43@atlanticbb.net

Lmo43@atlanticbb.net
ggpisula@atlanticbb.net, gpisula@gallikers.com
ggpisula@atlanticbb.net, gpisula@gallikers.com
Ipopovich@co.cambria.pa.us
marll2l@atlanticbb.net
mrager@co.cambria.pa.us
earosendale@gmail.com
philipskala@yahoo.com
dsprankle@wilkinson-deter.com

faith1921@yahoo.com

hvargo@pennhighlands.edu
getonboard@verizon.net

Hospitality
babs1157@yahoo.com
joebabik7@yahoo.com
babikrichard@yahoo.com

mumba529@yahoo.com
jakfagan@gmail.com
jakfagan@gmail.com
cakmaniac@yahoo.com

Saturday 4:00P

Sunday 8:00A, Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 8:00A, Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 8:00A

Sunday 8:00A

Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 8:00A, Sunday 10:30A
Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 10:30A

Saturday 4:00P

Sunday 8:00A

Saturday 4:00P

Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 8:00A

Saturday 4:00P

Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 8:00A

Saturday 4:00P

Sunday 8:00A

Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 8:00A

Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 10:30A

Sunday 10:30A, Sunday 8:00A
No Preference

Saturday 4:00P
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Last Name First Name¢ Phone Email Service Preference
Hospitality continued

McDermott Dave (814) 536-6806 Sunday 8:00A

McKinney Bill (814) 535-1697 Saturday 4:00P

Miklos Bob (814) 539-7834 Sunday 10:30A

Olshewsky Tim (814) 535-3396 Sunday 10:30A

Pappert Wayne (814) 255-3794 Sunday 10:30A

Saylor Annette (814) 536-7198 Sunday 10:30A

Schaffer Vince (814) 322-1629 prince@atlanticbb.net Sunday 10:30A

Sinoply Joe (814) 536-6138 Sunday 10:30A

Smolen Joseph (814) 536-2638 cloudofdust@atlanticbb.net Saturday 4:00P

Strihan Joe (814) 539-6845 Sunday 8:00A

Sukenik David (814) 536-0595 Sunday 8:00A

Thomas Jason (814) 479-5073 Jason@thomasfeedmill.com Sunday 10:30A

Vargo Holly (814) 255-1810 hvargo@pennhighlands.edu Saturday 4:00P

Vargo Ray (814) 536-6855 Sunday 8:00A

Voytko Alice (814) 255-3636 azzizv@hotmail.com

Workosky Robert (814) 535-1424 Sunday 8:00A

Yanity Fred (814) 467-7509 Sunday 10:30A

Yuras Francis (814) 539-7288 Saturday 4:00P

Zapola Debbie (814) 536-3080 capnzaap@atlanticbb.net Sunday 10:30A

Zapola Ed (814) 536-3080 capnzaap@atlanticbb.net Sunday 10:30A

Zimmerman Bill (814) 255-1866 billandpat3@gmail.com Saturday 4:00P, Sunday 10:30A

Zimmerman Pat (814) 255-1866 billandpat3@gmail.com Saturday 4:00P, Sunday 10:30A

Zorn Joe (814) 535-7178 Sunday 10:30A



Last Name

Babik
Carthew
Chuba
Deitz
Furman
Harris
Harris
Knapp
Kucera
Reasbeck
Sefick
Todd
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First Name Phone

Christine
Jim
Debbie
Terry
Ann Marie
Brian
Melanie
Kate
Ryan
Debbie
Lisa

Beth Ann

(814) 659-0992
(814) 539-8990
(814) 536-7183
(814) 255-6757
(814) 539-9725

(814) 408-2222
(814) 532-6275
(814) 255-4690
(814) 322-3478
(814) 410-2151
(814) 536-4556

Email

Cantors
tetkariri@yahoo.com
jcarthew@cjlengineering.com
classysinger96@yahoo.com
tdeitz@96key.com
amfurman@aol.com
trombonist23@yahoo.com
tootinflute4@yahoo.com
vammk30@atlanticbb.net
soccer.player2009@live.com
stevereasbeck@aol.com
lisasefick@atlanticbb.net
bethebeth@msn.com

Service Preference

Sunday 8:00A

Sunday 10:30A, Saturday 4:00P
Sunday 8:00A

Sunday 10:30A, Saturday 4:00P
No Preference

No Preference

No Preference

No Preference

Sunday 10:30A, Saturday 4:00P
No Preference

No Preference

Saturday 4:00P
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